
EUBC Cup 2023 Budva, Montenegro

Session Results

Session 2 

MON 9 OCT 2023  13:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 15 Lightweight (M60kg) ALIYEV Tayfur AZE

CANONICO Giuseppe ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije MDA

FRA

POL

HUN

SVK

PASTUHOV Valeri

BOUVET Emmanuel

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

BABAI Sandor

RADOSLAV Simon

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 16 Lightweight (M60kg) BADER ILIA POL

TOVMASIAN ARSHAK RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILII Felice BUL

HUN

SRB

ISR

ROU

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

BABAI Sandor

PETKOVIC Marija

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

ION Mihai

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 17 Lightweight (M60kg) QUILES BROTONS JOSE ESP

GHAZARYAN Artur ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR BUL

ITA

MNE

LAT

BEL

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

VADILONGA Luca

PEROVIC Djordjije

PETRUNIN Sergei

POMPILII Felice

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 18 Lightweight (M60kg) TUNIYEU ARTUR BLR

OUMIHA Sofiane FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR YAHNOVYCH Oleg HUN

SRB

ROU

SVK

ITA

BABAI Sandor

PETKOVIC Marija

ION Mihai

RADOSLAV Simon

VADILONGA Luca

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 19 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) HERCEG Miroslav SVK

SHTIWI Ahmad ISR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri FRA

LAT

POL

BUL

BEL

BOUVET Emmanuel

PETRUNIN Sergei

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

POMPILII Felice

26:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 20 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) CHRISTODOULOU Alexandros CYP

JELACIC Marin CRO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS ZHURKIN Sergey SVK

SRB

ISR

ROU

HUN

RADOSLAV Simon

PETKOVIC Marija

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

ION Mihai

BABAI Sandor

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 21 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) HASANOV Malik AZE

ROSKOWICZ Bartoomiej POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei BUL

FRA

MDA

HUN

ITA

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

BOUVET Emmanuel

PASTUHOV Valeri

BABAI Sandor

VADILONGA Luca

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 22 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) HAMRAOUI LOUNES FRA

HOVHANNISYAN Narek ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija ISR

BUL

POL

RUS

MNE

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

ZHURKIN Sergey

PEROVIC Djordjije

* 28:28

29:27

29:27

* 28:28

* 28:28
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RED

BLUE

9 23 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) CARAVAN Ianus MDA

SIRCELJ Aljaz SLO

RED BR4:3 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK RADOSLAV Simon HUN

ISR

ROU

BEL

MNE

BABAI Sandor

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

ION Mihai

POMPILII Felice

PEROVIC Djordjije

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 24 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) CHABYAN Arsen AUT

DZHUROV Krasimir Atanasov BUL BLUE BR3:4 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA BOUVET Emmanuel RUS

ITA

MDA

POL

BEL

ZHURKIN Sergey

VADILONGA Luca

PASTUHOV Valeri

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

POMPILII Felice

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 25 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) FEDOROV Pavel SRB

FLORES LUQUE SALVADOR ESP

RED BR5:2 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca HUN

ISR

LAT

ROU

FRA

BABAI Sandor

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

PETRUNIN Sergei

ION Mihai

BOUVET Emmanuel

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

12 26 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) KANLI BILGE KAGAN TUR

MAMEDOV Gabil RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria MNE

SRB

POL

BEL

FRA

PEROVIC Djordjije

PETKOVIC Marija

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

POMPILII Felice

BOUVET Emmanuel

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number WP Win on points


